Jharkhand State Electricity Regulatory Commission Ranchi

Form of Proceedings Case No. 12 of 2023

Tata Power Company Limited (TPCL) Petition	Tata Power (Company Lir	mited (TPCL)	• • • • • •		Petitione
--	--------------	-------------	-------------	---	-------------	--	-----------

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. AMITAV KUMAR GUPTA, CHAIRPERSON

HON'BLE MR. MAHENDRA PRASAD, MEMBER (LAW)

HON'BLE MR. ATUL KUMAR, MEMBER (TECH)

For the Petitioner: Mr. Bharath Gantadharan and Mrs. Richa Sanchita, Advocates.

Sl.No	Date of	Proceeding	of the Commission with sig	nature	Office			
	Proceeding							
					with date			
1	2		3		4			
3.	14.07.2023	Case called out.						
		Mr. Bharath Gangadharan learned counsel appearing on						
		behalf of the petitioner-TPCL has advanced his argument.						
		Similar issue is involved in case no. 03 of 2023 of IPL and						
		Case No. 13 of 2023 of TVNL. The counsels of the aforesaid						
		cases have prayed for time to argue.						
		On the prayer of the counsels, office to list the case on						
		04.08.2023 at 2.00 PM.						
		Sd/-	Sd/-	Sd/-				
		Member (T)	Member (L)	Chairperson				